PrimeSurface®
3D Cell Culture for Reliable Drug Screening,
Oncology and Regenerative Medicine
S-BIO provides superior quality three-dimensional cell
culture plates with a variety of well shapes to enable spheroid
culturing of your specific cell type.
PrimeSurface® cell culture labware are ultra low attachment
(ULA) dishes and plates that promote scaffold free, self

MDA-MB-468
200 µm
Data are provided by Nishio Lab., Dept. of  Genome Bio. Kinki Univ. Faculty of Medicine
MS-9096MZ MS-9096VZ
Three well bottom shapes of PrimeSurface® 96-well plate
Cat. No. Product  Name Well type Color Well bottom shape
Maximum well
Volume
Package
M
ic
ro
p
la
te
SBC-MS-90240 PrimeSurface 24 well 24 Clear
Flat
3.4 ml
Individual package
(1.8cm2) 10 plates/case
SBC-MS-9096UZ PrimeSurface 96U 96 Clear Round 300 μL
Individual package
20 plates/case
SBC-MS-9096WZ PrimeSurface 96W 96 White Round 300 μL
Individual package
20 plates/case
SBC-MS-9096MZ PrimeSurface 96M 96 Clear Spindle 200 μL
Individual package
20 plates/case
SBC-MS-9096VZ PrimeSurface 96V 96 Clear V 300 μL
Individual package
20 plates/case
SBC-MS-9384U PrimeSurface 384U 384 Clear Round 106 μL
Individual package
20 plates/case
SBC-MS-9384W PrimeSurface 384W 384 White Round 106 μL
Individual package
20 plates/case
D
is
h
SBC-MS-90350 PrimeSurface dish 35mm － Clear
Flat
－
5/package
(9cm2) 50/ case
SBC-MS-90600 PrimeSurface dish 60mm － Clear
Flat
－
10/package
(21cm2) 100/case
SBC-MS-90900 PrimeSurface dish 90mm － Clear
Flat
－
10/package
(57cm2 ) 50/case